   AXQCM604ABC Rev.1 www.axtal.com
Roemerring 9 Drawing D0 fon: +49 (6261) 939834
D-74821 Mosbach  page 1(2) fax: +49 (6261) 939836
Germany  E-mail: info@axtal.com
GmbH & Co. KG
Specification  AXQCM604ABC Rev.: 1 Date: 2020-10-04
    Quartz Crystal Microbalance Element (Monitor Crystal)
Parameter min. typ. max. Unit Condition

Electrode material Side B Ag-Al
Side A   (Plane)   Side B (Convex)
   Ordering Code:
Model (Specification) Revision Frequency [MHz]
AXQCM604A 1 5.983
AXQCM604B 1 5.989
AXQCM604C 1 5.993
   AXQCM604ABC Rev.1 www.axtal.com
Roemerring 9 Drawing D0 fon: +49 (6261) 939834
D-74821 Mosbach  page 2(2) fax: +49 (6261) 939836
Germany  E-mail: info@axtal.com
GmbH & Co. KG